
ON-BOARDING OF MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (MSMES) ON 
TRADE RECEIVABLES DISCOUNTING SYSTEM (TReDS) PLATFORM 

 
➢ As per Gazette of India (extra-ordinary) notification of 2nd November 2018, all Central 

Public Sector Enterprises shall be required to get themselves on the Trade Receivables 
Discounting System (TReDS) platform.  

 
➢ POWERGRID has already been registered on all the Four (4) nos. of Trade Receivables 

Discounting System (TReDS) platforms of (i) Receivable Exchange of India Limited 
(RXIL) (A NSE – SIDBI JV), (ii) Mynd Solutions Private Ltd (M1xchange), (iii) A 
TREDS Ltd. (Invoicemart) and (iv) C2FO Factoring Solutions Private Limited (C2treds) 
in order to facilitate financing of Trade receivables of MSMEs and compliance with the 
aforesaid notification.  

 
➢ Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MoMSME), subsequently has also 

directed all CPSEs to get onboard their MSMEs Vendors on the TReDS Platform.  
 
➢ All the Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSMEs), who are vendors of 

POWERGRID, are therefore advised to get themselves registered on TReDS Platforms 
of RXIL, M1xchange,  Invoicemart and C2TReDS.  

 
➢ MSME Vendors are being advised to contact the following officials of RXIL, 

M1xchnage, Invoicemart and C2TReDS to get registered on TReDS Platforms:  
 
➢  RXIL Contact Details  
 

 

1. Mr. Rajesh Mishra 
Manager: Business Development 
Mob No: 9910277829 
Email Id: rajesh.mishra@rxil.in 

 
2. Mr. Anurag Singh 

Assistant Relationship Manager 
Mob No: 7982459262 
Email Id: anurag.singh@rxil.in 

   
3. Ms. Namita Naithani 

Relationship Support Manager 
Mob No: 7275272236 
Email Id: Namita.naithani@rxil.in 
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➢ M1xchnage Contact Details  
  

 

1.  Ms. Kamini Joshi  
Executive  
Mob. No.: 7042534926  
e-mail ID: Kamini.joshi@m1xchange.com   
 

2.  Toll Free Number- 18001037261  
e-mail ID: helpdesk@m1x change.com  
 
 

➢ Invoicemart  Contact Details  
  

 

1.  Mr. Mohan Joshi  
Chief Information Officer 
Mob. No.: 022-62357305 
e-mail ID: mohan.joshi@invoicemart.com    
 

2.  Regional Contact Details  
Mob. No.: 022-6235 7373 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

➢ C2TReDS Contact Details  
  

 

1.  Ms. Nidhi Singh   
Executive  
Mob. No.: 8448085820  
e-mail ID: Nidhi.Singh@c2treds.com    
 

2.  Ms. Rajat Upadhyaya   
Executive  
Mob. No.: 9990688674  
e-mail ID: Rajat.Upadhyaya@c2treds.com    

 

➢ Upon successful registration on TReDS Platform, MSME are advised to intimate the 
same at below mentioned e-mail IDs  

 rajesh.sharma@powergrid.in; brijthakur@powergrid.in;  parvindermalik@powergrid.in; 

Region Name Email 

West Gokulnath Rao gokulnath.rao@invoicemart.com  

North Drakshan 
Tabassum 

drakshan.tabassum@invoicemart.com 

South (TN, Kerala) Harihara 
Subramaniyam 

Hariharasubramaniyam.ks@invoicemart.com 

South (Karnataka, 
Telangana, AP) 

Sachin Kumar sachin.kumar@invoicemart.com 

East 
 

service@invoicemart.com  
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